No. of Patents Published 7 

No. of Patents Granted 3 

Copyrights Obtained 1 

Total 11 

Research Grant Received 
Academic Year 2025-26 

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 

Total Amount Granted (Amount in Rupees) 5,40,000 

Amount Granted in Words Five Lakh and Forty Thousand Rs   

Research incentives beneficiaries 

Institution motivates faculty members to produce high quality peer-reviewed research 

publications and enhance their career. The objectives of the Research Incentives for EPGI 

Faculty and Staff are: